Bridal Price List

2023

	HAIR ONLY	MAKEUP ONLY	BOTH
Bride	\$180	\$200	\$350
Bridesmaid	\$160	\$180	\$320
Mother of Bride/Groom	\$150	\$160	\$300
Junior Bridesmaid (Under 13yrs) \$120	\$120	\$200
Flower Girl	\$60		
*FALSE LASHES COMPLIMENTARY			

TRIAL PRICING:

\$140

\$160

\$250

TRAVEL FEE DEPENDANT ON LOCATION. AVAILABLE TO TRAVEL LONG DISTANCES & INTERSTATE

CONDITIONS

* Prices vary depending on the size of the bridal party. Prices shown above are based on a party of 4 or more.

 * An additional call out fee/ surcharge may apply for bookings of less than 3 people. There is a minimum call out fee for Friday, Saturday and Sunday bookings.
* Lipsticks and powder compacts can be purchased via Rebekah at least two weeks prior to the wedding, to enable touch-ups on the day.

* A travel surcharge may also apply.

* A surcharge may apply to weddings that fall on a public holiday or long weekend.

* If your service is to be carried out at a hotel, the parking fee will be charged to you on the wedding day.

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF FALSE LASHES